

Jagdish Singh	Versus	...	Appellant
The State of Jharkhand		...	Respondent

For the Appellant : None
For the State : A.P.P.

None appears on behalf of the appellant despite repeated calls.
List this case on 17.03.2026.

(Pradeep Kumar Srivastava, J.)

Dated: 20th February, 2026
Sachin/